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Adjustable height From 15 mm to 500 mm

Loading capacity Minimum 1000 kg/pedestal (Central loading)

Materiel Polypropylene (PP)

UV Resistance

Slope correction 0%-15% (multithreaded  2%-3% elevation wedge)

Recycling 100%

Low temperature reaction :-20 C

Sound insulation 25 DB

Fire reaction Class E

Base Diameter 200 mm, bottom base  314 cm2

Top Diameter 120 mm, top base 113 cm2

Lifting Diameter 104 mm

Easy installation, disassembling and portability 
Fast drainage (open joint system)
Design elasticity
Service capacity for installation
Service life : Thermoplastic for material

General Features
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Products

Adjustable pedestals

Code Adjustment of Height

SP15-30 15-30 mm

SP0 26-35 mm

SP1 35-50 mm

SP2 50-80 mm

SP3 80-110 mm

SP3a 80-140 mm

SP4 140-200 mm

SP4a 140-260 mm

SP5a 200-320 mm

SP6a 260-380 mm

SP7a 320-440 mm

SP8a 380-500 mm

Code Description

SPR Coupler 60 mm

EUS Carcass holder

EUWF Adjustable carcass holder 18 mm

EUWFH Adjustable carcass holder 38 mm

SH10 Adjusting shim 1,3 mm

SH20 Adjusting shim 2 mm

SH50 Adjusting shim 5 mm

SC20 Slope corrector 2%

SC30 Slop corrector 3%

SCAUTO Slope corrector automatic Max 4%

J20 Joint demountable 2 mm

J30 Joint demountable 3 mm

J47 Joint demountable 4,7 mm

J60 Joint demountable 6 mm

J80 Joint demountable 8 mm

J100 Joint demountable 10 mm

JPS30 Joint plus 3 mm

JPS47 Joint plus 4,7 mm

T1 Clips for hidden fixation for joist

LCS Lock

Fixed Pedestals

Code Height

SPF1 14 mm

SPF2 18 mm

SPF3 23 mm

Size of tile

Qty of 
pedestals/m2 
(*)

40x40 cm 6,25

40x60 cm 4,17

50x50 cm 4

60x60 cm 2,78

(*) It is possible to add additional parts for finishing the parapets, walls, etc.
For any further information, please do not hesitate to contact our 
technical office.

SPF1 SPF2 SPF3 SP15-30 SP0 SP1 SP2 SP3 SP3a SP4 SP4a SP5a SP6a SP7a SP8a

SP4a+   1 
SPR

SP4a+   2 
SPR

SP4a+   3 
SPR

SP4a+   4 
SPR
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Products

SPF1 SPF2 SPF3 SP15-30 SP0

14 mm 18 mm 23 mm 15-30 mm 26-35 mm

SP1 SP2 SP3 SP3a SP4

35-50 mm 50-80 mm 80-110 mm 80-140 mm 140-200 mm

SP4a SP5a SP6a SP7a SP8a

140-260 mm 200-320 mm 260-380 mm 320-440 mm 380-500 mm

Carcass Holders Adjusting shims Slope correctors

Joints Fixation clips CouplerLock

EUS EUWF EUWFH SH10 SH20 SH50 SC20 SC30 SCAUTO

J20-J30-J47
J60-J80-J100

JPS30 JPS47 T1-T2 LCS SPR
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SPF2 18 mm Quantity / Box
320

Box/ Pallet
16

Quantity/ 
Pallet
5.120

SPF1 14 mm Quantity / Box
416

Box/ Pallet
16

Quantity/ 
Pallet
6.656

SPF3 23 mm Quantity / Box
272

Box/ Pallet
16

Quantity/ 
Pallet
4.352

Custom Tariff Code : 3926.90.97.90.18

Weight (gr)/Item
46

Dimension (cm) / Box :63x63x40
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 19,14
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 20,80

Dimension (cm) / Pallet :105x128x215
Net weight (kg)/Pallet       : 306,24
Gross weight (kg)/Pallet    : 347,80

Weight (gr)/Item
76

Dimension (cm) / Box :63x63x40
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 24,32
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 25,98

Dimension (cm) / Pallet :105x128x215
Net weight (kg)/Pallet       : 389,12
Gross weight (kg)/Pallet    : 430,68

Weight (gr)/Item
94

Dimension (cm) / Box :63x63x40
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 25,57
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 27,23

Dimension (cm) / Pallet :105x128x215
Net weight (kg)/Pallet       : 409,12
Gross weight (kg)/Pallet    : 450,68
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SP0 26-35 mm Quantity / Box
90

Box/ Pallet
25

Quantity/ 
Pallet
2.250

SP15-30 15-30 mm Quantity / Box
144

Box/ Pallet
25

Quantity/ 
Pallet
3.600

SP1 35-50 mm Quantity / Box
66

Box/ Pallet
25

Quantity/ 
Pallet
1.650

Weight (gr)/Item
133

Dimension (cm) / Box :61x41x41
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 19,15
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 20,15

Dimension (cm) / Pallet :105x125x220
Net weight (kg)/Pallet       : 478,75
Gross weight (kg)/Pallet    : 518,75

Weight (gr)/Item
175 

Dimension (cm) / Box :61x41x41
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 15,75
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 16,75

Dimension (cm) / Pallet :105x125x220
Net weight (kg)/Pallet       : 393,75
Gross weight (kg)/Pallet    : 433,75

Weight (gr)/Item
193

Dimension (cm) / Box :61x41x41
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 12,74
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 13,74

Dimension (cm) / Pallet :105x125x220
Net weight (kg)/Pallet       : 318,50
Gross weight (kg)/Pallet    : 358,50
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SP2 50-80 mm Quantity / Box
48

Box/ Pallet
25

Quantity/ 
Pallet
1.200

Weight (gr)/Item
264

Dimension (cm) / Box :61x41x43
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 12,67
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 13,67

Dimension (cm) / Pallet :105x125x230
Net weight (kg)/Pallet       : 316,75
Gross weight (kg)/Pallet    : 356,75

Dimension (cm) / Box :61x41x43
Net weight (kg)/Box : 8,61
Gross weight (kg)/Box : 9,61

Dimension (cm) / Pallet :105x125x230
Net weight (kg)/Pallet : 215,25
Gross weight (kg)/Pallet : 255,25

Dimension (cm) / Box :61x41x43
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 10,17
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 11,17

Dimension (cm) / Pallet :105x125x230
Net weight (kg)/Pallet       : 254,25
Gross weight (kg)/Pallet    : 294,25

SP3 80-110 mm Quantity / Box
30

Box/ Pallet
25

Quantity/ 
Pallet
750

Weight (gr)/Item
287 

SP3a 80-140 mm Quantity / Box
30

Box/ Pallet
25

Quantity/ 
Pallet
750

Weight (gr)/Item
339 

7info@surplot.com
www.surplot.com

Technical property
Custom Tariff Code : 3926.90.97.90.18



SP4 140-200 mm Quantity / Box
18

Box/ Pallet
25

Quantity/ 
Pallet
450

SP4a 140-260 mm Quantity / Box
18

Box/ Pallet
25

Quantity/ 
Pallet
450

Weight (gr)/Item
396

Dimension (cm) / Box :61x41x46,5
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 7,13
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 8,28

Dimension (cm) / Pallet :105x125x248
Net weight (kg)/Pallet       : 178,25
Gross weight (kg)/Pallet    : 222,00

Weight (gr)/Item
507

Dimension (cm) / Box :61x41x46,5
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 9,13
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 10,28

Dimension (cm) / Pallet :105x125x248
Net weight (kg)/Pallet       : 228,25
Gross weight (kg)/Pallet    : 272,00

SPR 60 mm Quantity / Box
126

Box/ Pallet
25

Quantity/ 
Pallet
3.150

Weight (gr)/Item
85 

Dimension (cm) / Box :61x41x46,5
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 10,71
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 11,86

Dimension (cm) / Pallet :105x125x248
Net weight (kg)/Pallet       : 267,75
Gross weight (kg)/Pallet    : 311,50

Coupler
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SP5a 200-320 mm

1 Coupler

Box for CouplerBox for SP4a

SP5a = SP4a+1 SPR

2 Couplers

Box for Coupler

Box for SP4a

SP6a 260-380 mm SP6a = SP4a+2 SPR
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3 Couplers

Box for Coupler

Box for SP4a

SP7a 320-440 mm SP7a = SP4a+3SPR

4 Couplers

Box for Coupler

Box for SP4a

SP8a 380-500 mm SP8a = SP4a+4SPR
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Dimension (cm) / Box :21x63x40
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 5,10
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 5,67

Weight (gr)/Item
20,4

Dimension (cm) / Box :25x25x25
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 5
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 5,17

EUS H=18 mm

Carcass Holder
Quantity / Box

250

Quantity / Box
500

EUWF H=18 mm

Adjustable carcass holder

Dimension (cm) / Box :25x25x25
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 4,70
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 4,87

Weight (gr)/Item
10

EUWFH H=38 mm

Adjustable carcass holder

Weight (gr)/Item
17,4

Quantity / Box
270
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Dimension (cm) / Box :22x22x22
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 9,60
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 9,72

Dimension (cm) / Box :22x22x22
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 8
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 8,12

Dimension (cm) / Box :22x22x22
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 6,8
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 6,92

Weight (gr)/Item
16

Weight (gr)/Item
20

Weight (gr)/Item
40

SH10 H=1,3 mm

Shim

SH20 H=2 mm

Shim

SH50 H=5  mm

Shim

Quantity / Box
600

Quantity / Box
400

Quantity / Box
170
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Dimension (cm) / Box :22x22x22
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 4,05
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 4,17

Dimension (cm) / Box :22x22x22
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 3,50
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 3,62

Dimension (cm) / Box :22x22x22
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 2,26
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 2,38

Weight (gr)/Item
100

SC30 3 %

Slope corrector

Quantity / Box
35

Weight (gr)/Item
90

SC20 2%

Slope corrector

Quantity / Box
45

Weight (gr)/Item
75,4

SCAUTO Max 4%

Auto Slope corrector

Quantity / Box
30
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Dimension (cm) / Box :22x22x22

Dimension (cm) / Box :21x63x40
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 6,30
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 6,87

Dimension (cm) / Box :21x63x40
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 9,00
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 9,57

Weight (gr)/Item
8,4 

JPS30 3 mm

Plus Joint

Quantity / Box
750

Weight (gr)/Item
12

JPS47 4,7 mm

Plus Joint

Quantity / Box
750

Joints

Code Thicness
Weight (gr) 
/ quantity

Quantity/ 
boit

Net weight
(kg) / Box

Weight
Brute (kg) / 
Box

J20 2 mm 0,90 2.500 2,25 2,37

J30 3 mm 1,20 2.000 2,40 2,52

J47 4,7 mm 2,50 2.000 5,00 5,12

J60 6 mm 3,10 1.000 3,10 3,22

J80 8 mm 4,30 950 4,09 4,21

J100 10 mm 3,90 950 3,71 3,83

14info@surplot.com
www.surplot.com

Technical property
Custom Tariff Code : 3926.90.97.90.18



Dimension (cm) / Box :25x25x25
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 7,98
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 8,15

Weight (gr)/Item
200 

LCS

Lock

Quantity / Box
126

Weight (gr)/Item
4,2

Quantity / Box
1,900

Dimension (cm) / Box :25x25x25
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 7,98
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 8,15

T1

Installation clips

T2

Installation clips

Weight (gr)/Item
4,2

Dimension (cm) / Box :25x25x25
Net weight (kg)/Box       : 7,98
Gross weight (kg)/Box    : 8,15

Quantity / Box
1,900
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Adjustable pedestals

Truck 1360 x 242 x 275 cm 40 HC Container 1200 x 234 x 269 cm

Plot

Hauteur 

disponible qty/box box/pallet qty/palet

box dimension 

cm

Pallet dimension 

cm qty/box box/pallet qty/palet

box dimension 

cm

Pallet 

dimension cm

SP15-30 15-30 mm 144 25 3.600 61x41x41 105x125x220 144 25 3.600 61x41x41 105x125x220

SP0 26-35 mm 90 25 2.250 61x41x41 105x125x220 90 25 2.250 61x41x41 105x125x220

SP1 35-50 mm 66 25 1.650 61x41x41 105x125x220 66 25 1.650 61x41x41 105x125x220

SP2 50-80 mm 48 25 1.200 61x41x43 105x125x230 48 25 1.200 61x41x43 105x125x230

SP3 80-110 mm 30 25 750 61x41x43 105x125x230 30 25 750 61x41x43 105x125x230

SP3a 80-140 mm 30 25 750 61x41x43 105x125x230 30 25 750 61x41x43 105x125x230

SP4 140-200 mm 18 25 450 61x41x46,5 105x125x248 18 25 450 61x41x46,5 105x125x248

sP4a 140-260 mm 18 25 450 61x41x46,5 105x125x248 18 25 450 61x41x46,5 105x125x248

SPR 60 mm 126 25 3.150 61x41x46,5 105x125x248 126 25 3.150 61x41x46,5 105x125x248

Qty pallet 22 20

Fixed pedestals

SPF1 14 mm 416 16 6.656 63x63x40 105x128x215 416 16 6.656 63x63x40 105x128x215

SPF2 18 mm 320 16 5.120 63x63x40 105x128x215 320 16 5.120 63x63x40 105x128x215

SPF3 23 mm 272 16 4.352 63x63x40 105x128x215 272 16 4.352 63x63x40 105x128x215

Total palet 22 20

Adjustable pedestals

40" Container 1200 x 234 x 239 cm 20" Container 589 x 234 x 239 cm

Plot

Hauteur 

disponible qty/box box/palet qty/pallet

box dimension 

cm

Pallet 

dimension cm qty/box box/palet qty/pallet

box dimension 

cm

Pallet 

dimension cm

SP15-30 15-30 mm 144 25 3.600 61x41x41 105x125x220 144 25 3.600 61x41x41 105x125x220

SP0 26-35 mm 90 25 2.250 61x41x41 105x125x220 90 25 2.250 61x41x41 105x125x220

SP1 35-50 mm 66 25 1.650 61x41x41 105x125x220 66 25 1.650 61x41x41 105x125x220

SP2 50-80 mm 48 20 960 61x41x43 105x125x187 48 20 960 61x41x43 105x125x187

SP3 80-110 mm 30 20 600 61x41x43 105x125x187 30 20 600 61x41x43 105x125x187

SP3a 80-140 mm 30 20 600 61x41x43 105x125x187 30 20 600 61x41x43 105x125x187

SP4 140-200 mm 18 20 360 61x41x46,5 105x125x201 18 20 360 61x41x46,5 105x125x201

sP4a 140-260 mm 18 20 360 61x41x46,5 105x125x201 18 20 360 61x41x46,5 105x125x201

SPR 60 mm 126 20 2.520 61x41x46,5 105x125x201 126 20 2.520 61x41x46,5 105x125x201

Qty pallet 20 9

Fixed pedestals

SPF1 14 mm 416 16 6.656 63x63x40 105x128x215 416 16 6.656 63x63x40 105x128x215

SPF2 18 mm 320 16 5.120 63x63x40 105x128x215 320 16 5.120 63x63x40 105x128x215

SPF3 23 mm 272 16 4.352 63x63x40 105x128x215 272 16 4.352 63x63x40 105x128x215

Qty pallet 20 9

Accessoires

Dimension qty/box

box dimension 

cm

EUS 250 21x63x40 cm

EUFW 18 mm 500 25x25x25 cm

EUWFH 38 mm 270 25x25x25 cm

SH10 1,3 mm 600 22x22x22 cm

SH20 2 mm 400 22x22x22 cm

SH50 5 mm 170 22x22x22 cm

SC20 2% 45 22x22x22 cm

SC30 3% 35 22x22x22 cm

SCAUTO max 4% 30 22x22x22 cm

J20 2 mm 2.000 22x22x22 cm

J30 3 mm 2.000 22x22x22 cm

J47 4,7 mm 1.500 22x22x22 cm

J60 6 mm 1.000 22x22x22 cm

J80 8 mm 1.000 22x22x22 cm

J100 10 mm 1.000 22x22x22 cm

JPS30 3 mm 750 21x63x40 cm

JPS47 4,7 mm 750 21x63x40 cm

T1,T2 1.900 25x25x25 cm

LCS 100 22x22x22 cm
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